Monday, February 4

Wednesday, February 6

Monday, February 11

Thursday, February 14

Tuesday, February, 19

Monday, February 25

Tuesday, February 26

Tuesday, March 5

Fri., March 8/Sat., March 9

Fri., March 22/Sat., March 23

Monday, March 25

Monday, April 1

Tuesday, April 2

Mon., April 22/Tues., April 23
(If Qualified)

Wed., April 24/Thur., April 25
(If Qualified)

Mon., May 13/Tues., May 14
(If Qualified)

Mon., May 20/Tues., May 21
(If Qualified)

2019 LVHS Boys & Girls

Golf Schedule

Taylor Boys Invitational Golf Tournament
Mustang Creek G.C. in Taylor —9 a.m.

Taylor Girls Invitational Golf Tournament
Mustang Creek G.C. in Taylor —9 a.m.

Llano Girls Invitational Golf Tournament
Lighthouse G.C. in Kingsland — 9 a.m.

Llano Boys Invitational Golf Tournament
Lighthouse G.C. in Kingsland — 9 a.m.

Lago Vista Girls & Boys Golf Tournament
Lago Vista Golf Course—9 a.m.

Blanco Boys Invitational Golf Tournament
Vaaler Creek Golf Course in Blanco — 10 a.m.

Blanco Girls Invitational Golf Tournament
Vaaler Creek Golf Course in Blanco — 10 a.m.

Cameron Girls Golf Tournament
Crystal Falls Golf Course—9 a.m.

Class 5A State Boys Preview Golf Tournament
White Wing Golf Course in Georgetown — 8 a.m.

Brenham Girls Golf Tournament
Brenham C. C. in Brenham — T.B.A.

Fredericksburg Girls Golf Tournament
Lady Bird G. C. in Fredericksburg — 10 a.m.

District 25-AAA Girls & Boys Golf Tourney (Round 1)
Lago Vista G.C. in Lago Vista—9 a.m.

District 25-AAA Girls & Boys Golf Tourney (Round 2)
Lighthouse Golf Course in Kingsland — 9 a.m.
(Rain Make-up Date will be April 3 if needed)

Region IV-AAA Girls Golf Tournament
Scott Schreiner Country Club in Ingram — T.B.A.

Region IV-AAA Boys Golf Tournament
Scott Schreiner Country Club in Ingram — T.B.A.

Class 3A State Girls Golf Tournament
Grey Rock Golf Course in Austin — T.B.A.

Class 3A State Boys Golf Tournament
Grey Rock Golf Course in Austin — T.B.A.

Superintendent: Darren Web
Athletic Director: Craten Phillips
Principal: Heather Stoner

Head Boys Coach: Bryan Rogers
bryan_rogers@lagovista.txed.net
Girls Coach: Debbie Hansen

debbie_hansen@Ilagovista.txed.net
LAGOD VISTA HIGH SCHOOL
5185 LOHMAN FORD ROAD  LAGO VISTA, TK 78645  (512) 267-8300 < ([512) 267-8330 (FAK)



